
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2001 Various1 <P>5 COL/SONY 5041032000

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2001

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 8

SO FRESH - SUMMER 2002

SO FRESH - HITS OF WINTER 2001

SO FRESH - AUTUMN 2001

BARBIE SUMMER PARTY MIX

100% HITS WINTER 2001

100% HITS - BEST OF 2000

CHILLOUT SESSION 2, THE

Various

Various Artists

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

COL/SONY

UMA

JV/UMA

BMG

UMA

SHOCK

WARNER

WARNER

MIS/EMI

<P>4

<P>

<P>4

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

5010032000

5851462

5841322

74321863512

5562182

BARBIECD01

8573887172

9548392262

MOSA009

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




