

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

2001

ARIA TOP 10 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2001	Various	<p>5</p>	COL/SONY	5041032000
2	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2001	Various	<p>4</p>	COL/SONY	5010032000
3	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 8	Various Artists	<p></p>	UMA	5851462
4	SO FRESH - SUMMER 2002	Various	<p>4</p>	JV/UMA	5841322
5	SO FRESH - HITS OF WINTER 2001	Various	<p>2</p>	BMG	74321863512
6	SO FRESH - AUTUMN 2001	Various	<p></p>	UMA	5562182
7	BARBIE SUMMER PARTY MIX	Various	<p></p>	SHOCK	BARBIECD01
8	100% HITS WINTER 2001	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	8573887172
9	100% HITS - BEST OF 2000	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	9548392262
10	CHILLOUT SESSION 2, THE	Various	<g></g>	MIS/EMI	MOSA009